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Direction
Gare d'Argenteuil — Gare de Pierrefitte - Stains Rer

36 stops

Open route schedule

Gare d'Argenteuil

Aristide Briand

Henri Vasseur

Jules Ferry

Béringier

Noblet

Gaston Monmousseau

Belvédère

Commandant Doué

Saint-Ferdinand

Île-de-France

Lyon

Épinay - Orgemont

Epinay-sur-Seine Rer

Gilbert Bonnemaison

Place René Clair

Rose Bertin

Les Béatus

Lycée

Avenue de la Marne - Commandant Louis Bouchet

Rue des Presles

Route schedule
Gare d'Argenteuil — Gare de Pierrefitte - Stains Rer

Monday 05:20-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:20-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:20-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:20-00:30
+1

Friday 05:20-00:30
+1

Saturday 05:20-00:30
+1

Sunday 07:00-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare d'Argenteuil

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Gare d'Epinay-Villetaneuse - Les Arcades

Gare d'Epinay Villetaneuse

Sablons

Yser

Jean-Baptiste Clément - Carnot

Université - Paris 13

Villetaneuse Université

Edouard Vaillant

Eglise

Chemin des Roses

Gaston Noreux

Mairie de Pierrefitte

Alcide d'Orbigny

Etienne Dolet - Pasteur

Gare de Pierrefitte - Stains Rer



Direction
Gare de Pierrefitte - Stains Rer — Gare d'Argenteuil

38 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Pierrefitte - Stains Rer

Etienne Dolet - De Gaulle

Alcide d'Orbigny

Mairie de Pierrefitte

Gaston Noreux

Chemin des Roses

Jean Jaurès - Salengro

Eglise

Edouard Vaillant

Villetaneuse - Université

Université - Paris 13

Jean-Baptiste Clément - Université

Jean-Baptiste Clément - Carnot

Yser

Sablons

Gare d'Epinay Villetaneuse

Gare d'Epinay-Villetaneuse - Les Arcades

Rue des Presles

Avenue de la Marne - Commandant Louis Bouchet

Lycée

Les Béatus

Rose Bertin

Place René Clair

Gilbert Bonnemaison / Epinay sur Seine

Epinay-sur-Seine Rer

Route schedule
Gare de Pierrefitte - Stains Rer — Gare d'Argenteuil

Monday 05:32-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:32-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:32-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:32-00:30
+1

Friday 05:32-00:30
+1

Saturday 05:32-00:30
+1

Sunday 06:10-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare de Pierrefitte - Stains Rer

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-361-1879589022-3304887194


Épinay - Orgemont

Lyon

Île-de-France

Saint-Ferdinand

Commandant Doué

Belvédère

Gaston Monmousseau

Noblet

Béringier

Jules Ferry

Henri Vasseur

Aristide Briand

Gare d'Argenteuil

361 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Argenteuil

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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